General Description
The MAX16834 is a current-mode high-brightness LED
(HB LED) driver for boost, boost-buck, SEPIC, and high-
side buck topologies. In addition to driving an n-channel
power MOSFET switch controlled by the switching con-
troller, it also drives an n-channel PWM dimming switch to
achieve LED PWM dimming. The MAX16834 integrates
all the building blocks necessary to implement a fixed-fre-

REFI
Simplified Application Circuit
Ordering Information
19-4235; Rev 3; 1/10
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16834ATP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX16834ATP/V+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX16834AUP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX16834AUP/V+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M